City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003691

LIC-1003471
LIC-1003694

LIC-1003699

LIC-1003700

LIC-1003701

LIC-1003705

LIC-1003678

LIC-1003679

Phenix Salon Suites : Krista
Strynkowski

Graffiti Seafood & More

Jireh Salon LLC : Lisnery
Padilla Lopez

2 Love Hair & Nail Spa :
Antonie Maksou

2 Love Hair & Nail Spa:
Loan Thi-kim Nguyen

2 Love Hair & Nail Spa :
SON VAN DINH

My Massage Suites : Mills,
Brittney

Queen Nails

Queen Nails : Chuan
Nguyen

2407 SW 27th Ave .,
Suite 130

1532 S Pine Ave

2340 NE 2nd St.,
Unit 200

2801 SW 20th St
Unit 103

2801 SW 20th St
Unit 103

2801 SW 20th St
Unit 103

1302 SE 25th Loop
#104

4701 SW College
Rd., Unit 105

4701 SW College Rd

12/6/2021

12/7/2021
12/7/2021

12/8/2021

12/8/2021

12/8/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

12/9/2021

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

General Business SALON

Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN

Active

Active




