City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003691	Phenix Salon Suites : Krista Strynkowski	2407 SW 27th Ave ., Suite 130	12/6/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003471	Graffiti Seafood & More	1532 S Pine Ave	12/7/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1003694	Jireh Salon LLC : Lisnery Padilla Lopez	2340 NE 2nd St., Unit 200	12/7/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003699	2 Love Hair & Nail Spa : Antonie Maksou	2801 SW 20th St Unit 103	12/8/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003700	2 Love Hair & Nail Spa : Loan Thi-kim Nguyen	2801 SW 20th St Unit 103	12/8/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003701	2 Love Hair & Nail Spa : SON VAN DINH	2801 SW 20th St Unit 103	12/8/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003705	My Massage Suites : Mills, Brittney	1302 SE 25th Loop #104	12/9/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003678	Queen Nails	4701 SW College Rd., Unit 105	12/9/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003679	Queen Nails : Chuan Nguyen	4701 SW College Rd	12/9/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active